Dimmer Cross Reference Chart

Make & Model # Channels Channel Max Load Control

Leprecon LD1200
Leprecon LD2400
Leprecon VX1200
Leprecon VX2400
Leprecon MX1200
Leprecon MX2400
NSI NRD 8000

NSI DDS 8600

NSI DDS 8800

NSI DDS 9600

NSI DDS 9800

NSI DS8-12

NSI DS8-24

NSI DS12-12

NSI DS12-24

NSI N8000-KO

NSI N8000-K9

NSI N8000-EO

NSI N8000-E9

NSI NDS08-1E0
NSI NDS08-2E0
NSI NDS08-1KO0
NSI NDS08-2KO0
NSI NDS08-1S0
NSI NDS08-2S0
NSI NDS12-1E0
NSI NDS12-1K0
NSI NDS12-2KO0
NSI NDS12-1S0
NSI NDS12-2S0
NSI NDS12-2E0
NSI NDS12-KO
ETC SmartPack SL620
ETC SmartPack SL1210
Elation DP-619
Elation MDP-1219
Dove DM624
Dove DM1224
Dove DM2412

* May require additional component consult your Lightronics' sales representative
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1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
1200 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
2400 watts
1200 or 2400 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts
1200 watts
1200 watts
2400 watts
2400 watts
1200 watts

Analog
Analog

DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog
Micro-Plex
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Micro-Plex
Micro-Plex
Micro-Plex
Micro-Plex
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
DMX-512
DMX-512
DMX-512
DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog
DMX & Analog

Addressing

Start address
Start address
Start address
Start address
Start address
Start address
Start Address
Start Address
Start Address
Start Address
Start Address
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Start Address
Start Address
Start Address
Start Address
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch
Softpatch

Start or Softpatch
Start or Softpatch
Start or Softpatch
Start or Softpatch

Start Address
Start Address
Start Address

Lightronics

RE121D*
RE82D *
RD121*
RD122*
RD121*
RD122*
RE82L
RD121*
RD121*
RD82*
RD82*
RD121*
RD82*
RD121*
RD122*
RE121L
RE82L
RE121L
RE82L
RA121
RA122
RA121
RA122
RA121
RA122
RA121
RA121
RA122
RA121
RA122
RA122
RA12X
RD82*
RD121*
RE121D
RE121D*
RE82D*
RD122*
RD121*x2



